
Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division 
Company 
Site: 
Report From/ To 
Report Date 
List of requi sitions numbers missing in the report 

List of requisitions where POWO not prepared 3 working days afer requisition 
Req No. 

MRGV Date 
Prepared by: 
Approved by 

15-11-2021 
Soundarya 
T.Madhu 

BRGV 

06-11-2021 to 12-11-2021 
15-11-2021 

Req Date Serial no of Item Description Reason for not preparing PO/WO0" 
item in Req. 

94951 12-11-2021 I to 3 Tan Brown granite PO to be issue 

94950 12-11-2021 Laptop Bags PO to be issue 

94948 12-11-2021 LED Street Light PO to be issue 

94923 20-10-2021 2,3,5 AI Windows PO to be issue 

List of requisitions where POWO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: 
Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Description Details of discussion with supplier 

item in Req. 

94952 12-11-2021 1,2,3,21,22 Switches Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will get 

material on Tuesday 
Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will get 

material within two working days 
Material is Ready with supplier. We will get 

within two days 
Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will get 

material on Tuesday_ 
Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will get 

material within two working days 
Spoken with supplier and material is ready. 

Sending purchase vehicle on Tuesday to get the 

material. 
Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will get 

material within three days 
Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will get 

material on Tuesday 

94949 12-11-2021 White Helmets 

94946 05-11-2021 to 6 Gardening material 

94945 03-11-2021 1,2 Tan Brown Granite 

94940 02-11-2021 Shabad Stone 

94928 20-10-2021 Door Beeding Nails 

94924 20-10-2021 MS Railing 

94922 20-10-2021 1 to 4 Door Beeding 

94921 20-10-2021 4,6 Doors and Hardware Partly received from SSLLP 

94920 20-10-2021 2,3,5,6 Doors and Hardware Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will get 
material on Tuesday 

94919 20-10-2021 2 to 6 AI Windows Partly received from SSLLP 

False ceiling Spoken with supplier, he is going to supply 
material by next week. 

Spoken with supplier, he is going to supply 
material on Tuesday 

Partly received from Supplier 

94916 20-10-2021 

94909 12-10-2021 I to 8 GI Clamp, Brackets 

PVC Pipes, plain tee, 
Fastners and nuts 

94907 12-10-2021 5,18,20,21,22, 
23 

94904 11-10-2021 Flat files Spoken with supplier, he is going to supply 
material on Tuesday 
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Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will get 
material within two working days 

94902 09-10-2021 1,3.4 Templates 

From No. To No. No. of gate passes issued this weck 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: 

Details of steel & cement stock 
SI. No 

12th 
Yes/ No 

Stock at site Stock at site in Previous stock in Kgs 

- no of rods 
Tor size Wt per mtr, - Wt. for 12 mtr 

rod- kgs 
4.74 

kgs Kgs 
Smm 395 

617 
89 

1.58 
2.47 

7.404 
10.68 

10mm 
12mm 
16mm 
20mm 
25mm 
32mm 

18.9 
29.64 
46.32 
75.84 

3.86 
6.32 

Binding wire 
OPC stock OPC last PPC/PSC PPC/PSC last 

weeks stock 
Project Manager 

stock 
Admin Officer/Manager 

weeks stock 
Admin Audit_ Details 

Sign 
Date 
Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com ashaiya@modiproperties.com and 
T2jkumanamodiproperies.com on every Satirday. 3. Admin otices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on 
the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & 
Project manager at ste and f+led at sSite. 7. #Suggested remarks - For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approvallinput, 8. 

SSuggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not 

Teceived, WO - matenal received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to 

this report withir oner wee 10: Followyir wO isteresorsibiity of engireeTS atsitr-purchaserts write "NA" inrepy tsr this repaat I1. Atmir oticersimamegers 
must cali ai suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up - DO NOT CALL PURCHASE! 

15-11-20211 15-11-2021 
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