Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company:	MRGV		Date:	15-11-2021			
Site:	BRGV		Prepared by:	Soundarya			
Report From /	To 06-11-2	2021 to 12-11-202	Approved by:	T.Madhu			
Report Date	15-11-						
List of requisit	ions numbers m	issing in the repor	t*:				
			3 working days after req				
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description	Reason for not preparing PO/WO#			
94951	12-11-2021	1 to 3	Tan Brown granite	PO to be issue			
94950	12-11-2021	ī	. Laptop Bags	PO to be issue			
94948	12-11-2021	1	LED Street Light	PO to be issue			
94923	94923 20-10-2021		AI Windows	PO to be issue			
List of requisit	tions where PO/	WO is prepared an	d items have not been re-	ceived at site beyond the lead time:			
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of	Item Description	Details of discussion with supplier			
	1	item in Req.					
94952	12-11-2021	1,2,3,21,22	Switches	Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will go material on Tuesday			
94949	12-11-2021	1	White Helmets	Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will go material within two working days			
94946	05-11-2021	1 to 6	Gardening material	Material is Ready with supplier. We will go within two days			
94945	03-11-2021	1,2	Tan Brown Granite	Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will go material on Tuesday			
94940	02-11-2021	Ť	Shabad Stone	Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will go material within two working days			
94928	20-10-2021	1	Door Beeding Nails	Spoken with supplier and material is ready. Sending purchase vehicle on Tuesday to get the material.			
94924	20-10-2021	1	MS Railing	Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will get material within three days			
94922	20-10-2021	1 to 4	Door Beeding	Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will ge material on Tuesday			
94921	20-10-2021	4,6	Doors and Hardware	Partly received from SSLLP			
94920	20-10-2021	2,3,5,6	Doors and Hardware	Material is Ready at SSLLP, We will get material on Tuesday			
94919	20-10-2021	2 to 6	AI Windows	Partly received from SSLLP			
94916	20-10-2021	1	False ceiling	Spoken with supplier, he is going to supply material by next week.			
94909	12-10-2021	1 to 8	GI Clamp, Brackets	Spoken with supplier, he is going to supply material on Tuesday			
94907	12-10-2021	5,18,20,21,22, 23	PVC Pipes, plain tee, Fastners and nuts	Partly received from Supplier			
94904	11-10-2021	1	Flat files	Spoken with supplier, he is going to supply material on Tuesday			

94902	09-10-2021	1,3,4	Templates		Material is Ready at SSLLP, we will get material within two working days			
No. of gate passes issued this week:			the second secon	From No.	ı No. To			
	site visit on:		12 th					
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emails			led in pdf format to purchase?		Yes / No			
Items not or	dered but receive	d:						
Other correct	tions & remarks:							
	eel & cement stoe	ck						
Sl. No	Tor size	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12 mtr	Stock at site	e Stock at site in		Previous stock in Kgs	
		kgs	rod – kgs	- no of rods	Kgs			
1.	8mm	.395	4.74					
2.	10mm	.617	7.404					
3.	12mm	.89	10.68					
4.	16mm	1.58	18.96					
5.	20mm	2.47	29.64					
6.	25mm	3.86	46.32		5.		e.	
7.	32mm	6.32	75.84					
8.	Binding wire							
OPC stock		OPC last		PPC/PSC		PF	PPC/PSC last	
		weeks stock		stock		We	weeks stock	
Details		Project Manager		Admin Officer/Manager		ger A	Admin Audit	
Sign		- Paul	by					
Date		15-11-2021		15-11-2021				

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, <a href="mailto:ashaiya@modiproperties.com, mail